EZR St. Helena Island Backroads

Cue Sheet
Segment | Cumm. Cue Description

From St. Helena Branch Public Library,
parking lot. Set odometer to zero miles

0.0 0.0 R Jonathan Francis Senior Rd

0.4 0.4 L Martin Luther King Drive (State Rd S-7-
45)

0.5 .9 | Bear R | Take fork to right

0.5 1.4 R Sam Doyle Road

1.0 2.4 L Orange Grove Road

2.3 4.7 R Story Teller Road

0.4 5.1 L Scott Hill Road

1.6 6.7 R State Rd S-7-45

3.0 9.7 L Seaside Road

4.3 14.0 | Straight | Stop at Seaside Mini Mart for
refreshments

1.5 15.5 L Club Bridge Road

1.2 16.7 R Martin Luther King Drive

0.5 17.2 R Jonathan Francis Senior Rd

0.5 17.7 L Enter Library parking lot




